Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
96    97
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

104    105
Optical Accessories
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
Product / Optical Accessories Coloured Filters Linear Spread Honeycomb Louvre Anti-Glare Cone Snoot
Colours 25, 42, 55, 85 Colour 41 Colour 10 Colour 10 Colours 10, 17
Punto 76
Round & Square
/ / / / /
Punto 100
Round & Square
2614* 2615 2504 2661 2675
Punto 167
Round & Square
2599* 2598 2334 / 2327
* With holder
For Soraa specific accessories, please contact us and we will provide the detailed information.
Code ordering example:                                  -
Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RH13 Fixed MC33 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 33W 3220 lm 12 / 22 / 32 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RH14 Fixed 40 4000K 3300 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RH17 Fixed BS22 Soraa SLE-30 95 20W 1200 lm 09 / 25 / 35 DP Phase Dim
RH18 Fixed 1300 lm DC CASAMBI
RH15 Wallwasher MX25 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 20W 2000 lm 25 / 36 / 45 D1 0-10V Dim
RH16 Wallwasher MX32 Beauty XTM 95
RH19 Wallwasher MX43 Designer XTM 90 25.7W 3000 lm
RH20 Wallwasher AR111 Retrofit AR111 00 00 / / //(00) 00 No Driver
Fixed I Wallwasher
Fixed I Adjustable I Wallwasher
Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RA05 Fixed MC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 10W 1276 lm 18 / 24 / 36 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RA06 Fixed 40 4000K 1296 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RA09 Fixed MS11 Soraa SLE-16 95 8.3W 460 lm 10 DP Phase Dim
RA10 Fixed 480 lm DC CASAMBI
RF55 Adjustable 12.2W 720 lm 15 / 25 / 36 D1 0-10V Dim
RF56 Adjustable 755lm
RF57 Adjustable MX22 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 10.6W 700 lm 16 / 28 / 38
RF58 Adjustable MX61 XIM 11.5W
RA07 Wallwasher MX31 Beauty XTM 95 9.5W 931 lm 28 / 35 / 45
RA08 Wallwasher MX71 XIM 11.5W
RA11 Wallwasher MX41 Designer XTM 90 11.4W 1300 lm
RA12 Wallwasher MX81 XIM 13.2W
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) 00 No Driver
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Punto 100 Round & Square
Punto 167 Round & Square
R N 2 3 M C 3 1 9 0 3 0 2 0 D 0 1 0
Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RN23 Fixed MC31 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 6W 616 lm 20 / 30 / 40 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RN24 Fixed 40 4000K 643 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RN25 Fixed MS61 Soraa SLE-11 95 6.7W 430 lm 25 / 36 DP Phase Dim
RN26 Fixed 450 lm DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
GU04 Retrofit GU4 00 00 / / //(00) 00 No Driver
 Fixed Punto 76 Round & Square
Punto Recessed Family configuration options
Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
104    105
Optical Accessories
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
Product / Optical Accessories Coloured Filters Linear Spread Honeycomb Louvre Anti-Glare Cone Snoot
Colours 25, 42, 55, 85 Colour 41 Colour 10 Colour 10 Colours 10, 17
Punto 76
Round & Square
/ / / / /
Punto 100
Round & Square
2614* 2615 2504 2661 2675
Punto 167
Round & Square
2599* 2598 2334 / 2327
* With holder
For Soraa specific accessories, please contact us and we will provide the detailed information.
Code ordering example:                                  -
Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RH13 Fixed MC33 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 33W 3220 lm 12 / 22 / 32 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RH14 Fixed 40 4000K 3300 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RH17 Fixed BS22 Soraa SLE-30 95 20W 1200 lm 09 / 25 / 35 DP Phase Dim
RH18 Fixed 1300 lm DC CASAMBI
RH15 Wallwasher MX25 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 20W 2000 lm 25 / 36 / 45 D1 0-10V Dim
RH16 Wallwasher MX32 Beauty XTM 95
RH19 Wallwasher MX43 Designer XTM 90 25.7W 3000 lm
RH20 Wallwasher AR111 Retrofit AR111 00 00 / / //(00) 00 No Driver
Fixed I Wallwasher
Fixed I Adjustable I Wallwasher
Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RA05 Fixed MC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 10W 1276 lm 18 / 24 / 36 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RA06 Fixed 40 4000K 1296 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RA09 Fixed MS11 Soraa SLE-16 95 8.3W 460 lm 10 DP Phase Dim
RA10 Fixed 480 lm DC CASAMBI
RF55 Adjustable 12.2W 720 lm 15 / 25 / 36 D1 0-10V Dim
RF56 Adjustable 755lm
RF57 Adjustable MX22 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 10.6W 700 lm 16 / 28 / 38
RF58 Adjustable MX61 XIM 11.5W
RA07 Wallwasher MX31 Beauty XTM 95 9.5W 931 lm 28 / 35 / 45
RA08 Wallwasher MX71 XIM 11.5W
RA11 Wallwasher MX41 Designer XTM 90 11.4W 1300 lm
RA12 Wallwasher MX81 XIM 13.2W
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) 00 No Driver
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Punto 100 Round & Square
Punto 167 Round & Square
R N 2 3 M C 3 1 9 0 3 0 2 0 D 0 1 0
Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RN23 Fixed MC31 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 6W 616 lm 20 / 30 / 40 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RN24 Fixed 40 4000K 643 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RN25 Fixed MS61 Soraa SLE-11 95 6.7W 430 lm 25 / 36 DP Phase Dim
RN26 Fixed 450 lm DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
GU04 Retrofit GU4 00 00 / / //(00) 00 No Driver
 Fixed Punto 76 Round & Square
Punto Recessed Family configuration options